Final Score by Score Keeper

Judgel [Judge2 |Judge 3 |Judge 4 |[Avg Rank |Trophy Advance
Dragons 0 4.02 4.1 4.18| 3.075 1|yes yes
Tricycle 0 3 3.02 2.93| 2.2375 3
Team Wolff 0 2.36 2.15 2.97 1.87 4
Lego-neers 0 3.75 3.44 3.11] 2.575 2

Notes:




Robofest Judging Form to Submit

Name Romeo Snr Exhibition

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3%

7%

7%

8%

10%

Criteria 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2

7

8

9

10

W sum

Amagecko

Tricycle

Team

Lego-neers

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

(o] [=l[=l[=][=][=][=][=][=][=] (=] =] (=] (=]

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 ~ 5 for each item.
(*) Maximum W. sum for each team should be 5




Robofest Judging Form to Submit
Name Sune Snr Exhibition

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Criteria 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 9 10w sum

Amagecko 4 5 4 4 4 4 1 5 4.02

Tricycle

2.36

o|n|wlo
[ el T
GIENENLE
Ao wlw
ININIINIESES
NN EN S
NlWlw|H>

3 3
Team Wolff 3 2
Lego-neers 3 3

G1IN| W
AIN|W

4 4
2 5
5 2

[ el I
SN ES
w
\‘
ol

o

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

[e]ll=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=][=][=)

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 ~ 5 for each item.
(*) Maximum W. sum for each team should be 5




Robofest Judging Form to Submit
Name Imelda

Weight 8% 8%

6%

6%

Snr Exhibition

10%

8%

2%

2%

8%

7%

3%

7%

7%

8%

10%

Criteria 1.1 1.2

2.1

4.1

6.1

10

W sum

Amagecko 5

5

N
H

Tricycle

3.0

AININ]OT

2
Team Wolff 2
Lego-neers 4

DIN|W

BIN|D

HDIN|WlW

4
2
5

OIN| W

[ el I

INISIIRIES

WIN| >

WIN| W

wln|ala]~

WlW|Ww| b

NWlw]|B|©

WlW| >

w[r
N
ANlOr

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

(=]l [=l[=]l[=][=][=][=][=][=][=)

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 ~ 5 for each item.
(*) Maximum W. sum for each team should be 5




Robofest Judging Form to Submit

Name Romeo

Weight

8%

8%

6%

6%

10%

8%

2%

2%

8%

7%

3%

7%

7%

8%

10%

Criteria

1.1

1.2

2.1

4.1

4.2

4.3

6.1

9

10

W sum

Amageckos'

4

4

4.18

Wolff

2.93

Transformer

2.97

Lego neers

2
2
2

NIN|N

HIN|IN|O1

WlW|w

INESDSIES

WlW|w

N|W| W

[ e I

[MIENEDES

WlW|w

WIN| W

HlWw|wlol

WlW|N|O1

[MIESEDES

5
3
4

w
[N
[N

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 13

[e]ll=][=]l[=][=][=][=][=][=][=]

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 ~ 5 for each item.
(*) Maximum W. sum for each team should be 5




