Final Score by Score Keeper

	Judge1	Judge2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Avg	Rank	Trophy	Advance
Dragons	0	4.02	4.1	4.18	3.075	1	yes	yes
Tricycle	0	3	3.02	2.93	2.2375	3		
Team Wolff	0	2.36	2.15	2.97	1.87	4		
Lego-neers	0	3.75	3.44	3.11	2.575	2		

Notes:

Name Romeo Snr Exhibition

Weight	8%	8%	6%	6%	10%	8%	2%	2%	8%	7%	3%	7%	7%	8%	10%	
Criteria	1.1	1.2	2.1	2.2	3	4.1	4.2	4.3	5	6.1	6.2	7	8	9	10	w sum
Amagecko																0
Tricycle																0
Team																0
Lego-neers																0
Team 5																0
Team 6																0
Team 7																0
Team 8																0
Team 9																0
Team 10																0
Team 11																0
Team 12																0
Team 13																0
			·			_							_			0

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 \sim 5 for each item.

Name Sune Snr Exhibition

Weight	8%	8%	6%	6%	10%	8%	2%	2%	8%	7%	3%	7%	7%	8%	10%	
Criteria	1.1	1.2	2.1	2.2	3	4.1	4.2	4.3	5	6.1	6.2	7	8	9	10	w sum
Amagecko	4	5	4	4	5	4	4	1	1	5	3	4	4	4	5	4.02
Tricycle	3	3	3	3	3	4	4	1	1	4	3	2	3	3	4	3
Team Wolff	3	2	2	2	2	2	5	1	1	4	2	2	2	3	3	2.36
Lego-neers	3	3	5	4	5	5	2	1	1	5	4	4	4	2	5	3.75
Team 5																0
Team 6																0
Team 7																0
Team 8																0
Team 9																0
Team 10																0
Team 11																0
Team 12																0
Team 13																0
																0

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 $^{\sim}$ 5 for each item.

Name Imelda Snr Exhibition

Weight	8%	8%	6%	6%	10%	8%	2%	2%	8%	7%	3%	7%	7%	8%	10%	
Criteria	1.1	1.2	2.1	2.2	3	4.1	4.2	4.3	5	6.1	6.2	7	8	9	10	w sum
Amagecko	5	5	4	4	3	5	5	1	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.1
Tricycle	2	2	3	4	3	4	3	1	1	4	3	4	3	3	4	3.02
Team Wolff	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	1	2	2	2	3	3	3	2.15
Lego-neers	4	4	4	4	4	5	0	1	4	3	3	3	3	2	3	3.44
Team 5																0
Team 6																0
Team 7																0
Team 8																0
Team 9																0
Team 10																0
Team 11																0
Team 12																0
Team 13																0
																0

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 \sim 5 for each item.

Name Romeo

Weight	8%	8%	6%	6%	10%	8%	2%	2%	8%	7%	3%	7%	7%	8%	10%	
Criteria	1.1	1.2	2.1	2.2	3	4.1	4.2	4.3	5	6.1	6.2	7	8	9	10	w sum
Amageckos'	4	4	5	3	4	5	5	1	4	4	4	5	5	4	4	4.18
Wolff	2	2	2	3	2	3	3	1	4	3	3	3	2	4	5	2.93
Transformer	2	2	2	3	4	3	3	1	4	3	2	3	3	4	3	2.97
Lego neers	2	2	4	3	4	3	2	1	3	3	3	4	3	3	4	3.11
Team 5																0
Team 6																0
Team 7																0
Team 8																0
Team 9																0
Team 10																0
Team 11																0
Team 12							•	·	·						·	0
Team 13											·					0
																0

Note to Judges: Enter between 1 \sim 5 for each item.